

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 803 OF 2017

Ramesh D Shah And 17 Ors ....Petitioner

V/S

Zenal Construction Pvt.limited And 11 Ors ....Respondent

Ms. Janvi Dutt i/b Vigil Juris For Plaintiff/applicant

L. C. Tolat Def No. 11 & 12

A.Daver i/b Vis Legis Law Practice Def No 1 To 4

Shilesh Poria i/b Economic law practice for De. no 5 to 9

N. Gadre i/b L.C. Tolat & co. for Der. 11 and 12

karly Tamblery for Def. 1 to 4

**CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J**

**DATE : 7th December, 2017**

**P.C. :**

By consent Stand Over to 21/12/2017

**( ASSOCIATE )**